
Van Naam Titel Contact number E-mail

Andrews Gary Mr 021 808 2522 glandrews@sun.ac.za

Bosman Gurthwin Dr 021808 2525 gwb@sun.ac.za
Bucher Daphney Bucher Dr daphney52@gmail.com
Du Plessis Anton Dr 021 808 9389 anton2@sun.ac.za
Eggers Hans Prof 021 808 3523 eggers@sun.ac.za
Geyer Hendrik Prof 021 808 2185 hbg@sun.ac.za
John Anslyn Dr 021 808 3371 anslyn@sun.ac.za
Kriel Hannes Dr 021 808 3658 hkriel@sun.ac.za
Müller-Nedebock Kristian Prof 021 808 3386 kkmn@sun.ac.za
Neethling Pieter Dr 021 808 3365 pietern@sun.ac.za
Newman Richard Prof 021 808 2592 RTNewman@sun.ac.za
Rohwer Erich Prof 021 808 3372 egr@sun.ac.za
Scholtz Frederik Prof 021 808 3383 fgs@sun.ac.za
Southey Philip Dr 021 808 3361 Southey@sun.ac.za
Steenkamp Christine Dr 021 808 3374 cmsteen@sun.ac.za
Tame Mark Prof 021 808 3375 mstame@sun.ac.za
Van der Ventel Brandon Prof 021 808 3388 bventel@sun.ac.za
Van Zyl JJ Dr 021 808 3384 jjvz@sun.ac.za
Weigel Herbert Prof 021 808 3378 weigel@sun.ac.za
Wyngaardt Shaun Prof 021 808 3379 shaunmw@sun.ac.za

Ashworth Lawrence Mrs 021 808 3363 ashworth@sun.ac.za
Botha Tinus Mnr 021 808 3387 mcb@sun.ac.za
Benting Patrick Mnr 021 808 3650 pjbenting@sun.ac.za
Cornelissen Phlip Mnr 021 808 3013 cpc@sun.ac.za
Esterhuizen Hugh Mnr 021 808 3363 esterhuizenh@sun.ac.za
February Stanley Mnr 021 808 3736 shf@sun.ac.za
Germishuizen Johan Mnr 021 808 3364 jmg@sun.ac.za
Gertze Joshwine Mnr 021 808 3235 joshwine@sun.ac.za
Isaacs Ursula Ms 021 808 3380 physpostgrad@sun.ac.za
Josias Sandra Ms 021 808 3391 sjosias@sun.ac.za
Pool  Cashwall Mnr 021 808 3737 cashwall@sun.ac.za
Pool  David Mnr 021 808 3363 dpp@sun.ac.za
Shields Eben Mnr 021 808 3370 ebens@sun.ac.za

AKADEMIES

Department Physics contact lists

ADMINISTRATIEF

Department Physics general enquiries:  physqueries@sun.ac.za
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